


WICKED BITCH
NEGRONI

ESPRESSO MARTINI
PORN STAR MARTINI
AMARETTO SOUR
WHITE RUSSIAN
APEROL SPRITZ
MARGARITA

SPICY MARGARITA

JACK DANIELS
JACK DANIELS HONEY
JACK DANIELS RYE

JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN

MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
JIM BEAM

DALWHINNIE WINTER GOLD

TALISKER SKYE
JAMESON

JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

Add mixer £1.5

SINGLE

£7.25
£7.25
£8.5
£9.5
£Nn
£Nn
£9
£
£
£7.5
£7

£9

£13
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£13
£13
£13

DOUBLE

£9
£9
£10
£11.5
£13.5
£13.5
£N
£13.5
£13.5
£9.5
£9
£

ROSE MARGARITA
CHOCOLATE MARTINI
COSMOPOLITAN
BELLINI

MANHATTAN
RAMTINI

OLD FASHIONED
WHISKEY SOUR

SINGLE
FAMOUS GROUSE £7
HAIG CLUB £7.5
CHIVAS REGAL £9
MONKEY SHOULDER £9
JURA £10
GLENMORANGIE £9
GLENLIVET £9
GLENFIDDICH £
LAPHROAIG £
SMOKEHEAD £
TOKI £

SMALL BATCH

£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13
£13.5
£13.5

DOUBLE

£9
£9.5
£Nn
£Nn
£12
£11.5
£11.5
£13.5
£13.5
£13.5
£13.5




DON ANGEL BLANCO
SIERRA GOLD

SIERRA SILVER

DON ANGEL ORO
OLMECA BLANCO

GORDONS
GORDONS FLAVOURS
GORDONS ZERO 0%
BOMBAY
BROCKMANS
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY

Add mixer £1.5

TEQUILA

SINGLE

£7
£7
£7
£7.5
£7.5

SINGLE

£7
£7
£6
£7.25
£7.5
£7.5
£7.5

DOUBLE

£9
£9
£9
£9.5
£9.5

CAZCABEL COFFEE
CAZCABEL HONEY
TAKE JALAPENO
PATRON SILVER
Add mixer £1.5

GIN

DOUBLE

£9
£9
£7.5
£9
£9.5
£10
£10

COGNAC

REMY MARTIN
COURVOISIER
VECCHIA ROMAGNA
MARTELL

HENNESSY

SINGLE

£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5

DOUBLE

£1.5
£1.5
£1.5
£12.5
£12.5

MONKEY 47

UKIYO TOKYO DRY

UKIYO JAPANESE BLOSSOM
CAORUNN

PAPA SALT COASTAL
ENGINE ITALIAN ORGANIC
MERMAID

SMIRNOFF

JJ VODKA
ABSOLUT
CIROC

GREY GOOSE
Add mixer £1.5

SINGLE

£8
£8
£8
£9.5

SINGLE

£7.5
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8
£8

SINGLE

£7
£7
£7.5
£8

DOUBLE

£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£11.5

DOUBLE

£10.5
£11
£11
£1
£1
£1
£1

VODKA

DOUBLE

£9
£9
£9.5
£10
£11



CAPTAIN MORGAN

CPT MORGAN 0%
MALIBU
BACARDI SPICE

BACARDI CARIBBEAN
KRAKEN (DARK RUM)
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL

Add mixer £1.5

TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE
BAILEYS
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA
VODKA

GIN

APPLE SCHNAPPS
ARCHERS
MIDORI

FIREBALL

LUJO MANGO
CAMPARI

Add mixer £1.5

SINGLE

£7
£6
£6.5
£7
£7
£7.5
£7.5

SINGLE

£5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5
£5.5

DOUBLE

£9
£7
£8
£9
£9
£9.5
£9.5

£5.5
£5.5
£5.5

£6

£6
£6.5
£6.5

DOUBLE

£7
£7
£7
£7.5
£7.5
£7.5

KINGSTON

ADMIRAL'S OLD SPICED
WRAY AND NEPHEW

OoLDJ
EQUIANO
MOUNT GAY
BUMBU

PINK GIN
WHISKEY

RUM

BABY GUINNESS
JAGERBOMB
BL*WJ*B
TEQUILA PATRON

TIA MARIA
BAILEYS
LIMONCELLO
CHAMBORD
KAHLUA
DISARONNO

SINGLE

£7.5
£7.5
£7.5
£7.5
£8
£8
£8

SINGLE

£6
£6
£6.5
£6.5
£6
£6.5

DOUBLE

£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£9.5
£10
£10
£10.5

£6.5
£7
£7
£7
£7
£7
£9.5

DOUBLE

£8
£8
£8.5
£8.5
£8
£8



DRAUGHT BOTTLED
BEERS BEER

HALF PINT PINT

CAMDEN HELLS £3.5 £6.7 ASAHI £6
CORONA EXTRA £3.2 £6.5 MORETTI £6
FABWICK LAGER £3.2 £6.5 SAN MIGUEL £6
KOPP CIDER £312 £6.5 JUBEL £6
JUBEL £3.2 £6.5 PORETTI £6
CAMDEN PALE ALE £3.5 £6.7 WHITE CLAW £6
MAHOU £39 047 FRUIT CIDER 26
GUINNESS £37 075 PERONI GLUTEN FREE 06
SAN MIGUEL £3.2 £6.7

WHITE WINE PROSECCO

GLASS BOTTLE

HOUSE WHITE £8 £28 HOUSE PROSECCO (GLASS) £8.5
HOUSE PROSECCO (BOTTLE) £30
SILVER REIGN BRUT (CHAMPAGNE) £49

RED WINE
GLASS BOTTLE SOFT DR’NKS

HOUSE RED £8 £28
STILL WATER £2.95
ROSE WINE
FRUIT JUICE £2.95
GLASS BOTTLE COKE £3.15
DIET COKE £3.15
HOUSE ROSE £8 £28 LEMONADE £3.15
SODA WATER £2.95
TONIC WATER £2.95
NON ALCOHOLIC RED BULL £2.95
o GINGER BEER £3.7
BEER 0% GINGER ALE £2.95
PINK GRAPEFRUIT £3.7
PERONI T ANY COFFEE £3.5 / TEA £3 / HERBAL TEA £3.5
BECKS £5.75
GUINNESS £6
e BAR SNACKS

NUTS
CRISPS
Ask what is available.







