

COCKTAILS

WICKED BITCH	£13	ROSE MARGARITA	£13
NEGRONI	£12	CHOCOLATE MARTINI	£13
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£12	COSMOPOLITAN	£13
PORN STAR MARTINI	£12	BELLINI	£13
AMARETTO SOUR	£12	MANHATTAN	£13
WHITE RUSSIAN	£12	RAMTINI	£13
APEROL SPRITZ	£13	OLD FASHIONED	£13.5
MARGARITA	£13	WHISKEY SOUR	£13.5
SPICY MARGARITA	£13		

BOURBON / WHISKEY SINGLE MALT

	SINGLE	DOORFE		SINGLE	DOORLE
JACK DANIELS	£7.25	£9	FAMOUS GROUSE	£7	£9
JACK DANIELS HONEY	£7.25	£9	HAIG CLUB	£7.5	£9.5
JACK DANIELS RYE	£8.5	£10	CHIVAS REGAL	£9	£11
JACK DANIELS GENTLEMAN	£9.5	£11.5	MONKEY SHOULDER	£9	£11
MAKER'S MARK	£11	£13.5	JURA	£10	£12
WOODFORD RESERVE	£11	£13.5	GLENMORANGIE	£9	£11.5
JIM BEAM	£9	£11	GLENLIVET	£9	£11.5
DALWHINNIE WINTER GOLD	£11	£13.5	GLENFIDDICH	£11	£13.5
TALISKER SKYE	£11	£13.5	LAPHROAIG	£11	£13.5
JAMESON	£7.5	£9.5	SMOKEHEAD	£11	£13.5
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	£7	£9	TOKI	£11	£13.5
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£9	£11	SMALL BATCH		



Add mixer £1.5



TEQUILA

	SINGLE	DOUBLE		SINGLE	DOUBLE
DON ANGEL BLANCO	£7	£9	CAZCABEL COFFEE	£8	£9.5
SIERRA GOLD	£7	£9	CAZCABEL HONEY	£8	£9.5
SIERRA SILVER	£7	£9	TAKE JALAPENO	£8	£9.5
DON ANGEL ORO	£7.5	£9.5	PATRON SILVER	£9.5	£11.5
OLMECA BLANCO	£7.5	£9.5	Add mixer £1.5		



	SINGLE	DOUBLE		SINGLE	DOUBLE
GORDONS	£7	£9	MONKEY 47	£7.5	£10.5
GORDONS FLAVOURS	£7	£9	UKIYO TOKYO DRY	£8	£11
GORDONS ZERO 0%	£6	£7.5	UKIYO JAPANESE BLOSSOM	£8	£11
BOMBAY	£7.25	£9	CAORUNN	£8	£11
BROCKMANS	£7.5	£9.5	PAPA SALT COASTAL	£8	£11
HENDRICKS	£7.5	£10	ENGINE ITALIAN ORGANIC	£8	£11
TANQUERAY	£7.5	£10	MERMAID	£8	£11
Add mixer £1.5					

COGNAC

VODKA

	SINGLE	DOUBLE		SINGLE	DOUBLE
RÉMY MARTIN	£9.5	£11.5	SMIRNOFF	£7	£9
COURVOISIER	£9.5	£11.5	JJ VODKA	£7	£9
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£9.5	£11.5	ABSOLUT	£7.5	£9.5
MARTELL	£9.5	£12.5	CIROC	£8	£10
HENNESSY	£9.5	£12.5	GREY GOOSE	£8	£11
			A 1 1 ' 01 F		10







RUM

	SINGLE	DOUBLE		SINGLE	DOUBLE
CAPTAIN MORGAN	£7	£9	KINGSTON	£7.5	£9.5
CPT MORGAN 0%	£6	£7	ADMIRAL'S OLD SPICED	£7.5	£9.5
MALIBU	£6.5	£8	WRAY AND NEPHEW	£7.5	£9.5
BACARDI SPICE	£7	£9	OLD J	£7.5	£9.5
BACARDI CARIBBEAN	£7	£9	EQUIANO	£8	£10
KRAKEN (DARK RUM)	£7.5	£9.5	MOUNT GAY	£8	£10
HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL	£7.5	£9.5	BUMBU	£8	£10.5
Add misson C1.5					

SHOTS

TEQUILA	£5.5	PINK GIN	£6.5
TEQUILA ROSE	£5.5	WHISKEY	£7
BAILEYS	£5.5	RUM	£7
JAGERMEISTER	£6	BABY GUINNESS	£7
SAMBUCA	£6	JAGERBOMB	£7
VODKA	£6.5	BL*WJ*B	£7
GIN	£6.5	TEQUILA PATRON	£9.5

LIQUEURS

	SINGLE	DOUBLE		SINGLE	DOUBLE
APPLE SCHNAPPS	£5	£7	TIA MARIA	£6	£8
ARCHERS	£5.5	£7	BAILEYS	£6	£8
MIDORI	£5.5	£7	LIMONCELLO	£6.5	£8.5
FIREBALL	£5.5	£7.5	CHAMBORD	£6.5	£8.5
LUJO MANGO	£5.5	£7.5	KAHLUA	£6	£8
CAMPARI	£5.5	£7.5	DISARONNO	£6.5	£8
Add mixer £1.5					



DRAUGHT BEERS

	HALF PINT	PINT
CAMDEN HELLS	£3.5	£6.7
CORONA EXTRA	£3.2	£6.5
FABWICK LAGER	£3.2	£6.5
KOPP CIDER	£3.2	£6.5
JUBEL	£3.2	£6.5
CAMDEN PALE ALE	£3.5	£6.7
MAHOU	£3.2	£6.7
GUINNESS	£3.7	£7.5
SAN MIGUEL	£3.2	£6.7

BOTTLED BEER

ASAHI	£6
MORETTI	£6
SAN MIGUEL	£6
JUBEL	£6
PORETTI	£6
WHITE CLAW	£6
FRUIT CIDER	£6
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	£6

WHITE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

HOUSE WHITE £8 £28

RED WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

HOUSE RED £8 £28

ROSE WINE

GLASS BOTTLE

HOUSE ROSE £8 £28

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER 0%

PERONI £5.75
BECKS £5.75
GUINNESS £6

PROSECCO

HOUSE PROSECCO (GLASS)	£8.5
HOUSE PROSECCO (BOTTLE)	£30
SILVER REIGN BRUT (CHAMPAGNE)	£49

SOFT DRINKS

STILL WATER	£2.95
SPARKLING WATER	£2.95
FRUIT JUICE	£2.95
COKE	£3.15
DIET COKE	£3.15
LEMONADE	£3.15
SODA WATER	£2.95
TONIC WATER	£2.95
RED BULL	£2.95
GINGER BEER	£3.7
GINGER ALE	£2.95
PINK GRAPEFRUIT	£3.7

ANY COFFEE £3.5 / TEA £3 / HERBAL TEA £3.5

BAR SNACKS

NUTS
CRISPS
Ask what is available.





